FICHE PRODUIT
WECO FRANCE
LID de Nice, lieu dit «La Bastié»
5ème Avenue - BP362
06514 Carros le Broc - France
Tél :  +33(0)4 93 81 03 53
Fax : +33(0)4 93 72 17 88
Mail : commercial@wecofrance.fr

 ■ With connection cable 10m
 ■ Drop switch available optionnally
Part Number Designation
05.FLEX.BND.230.11M LED ribbon - 220V - cool white - 11 meters with connection cable 10m
05.FLEX.BND.230.17M LED ribbon - 220V - cool white - 17 meters with connection cable 10m
05.FLEX.BND.230.25M LED ribbon - 220V - cool white - 25 meters with connection cable 10m
05.FLEX.BND.DS Drop switch
LED RIBBON
VOLTAGE 230VAC
POWER CONSUMPTION 14W / meter
LIGHT COLOR Cool white
NUMBER OF LUMEN 800LM / meter
NOMBRE DE LED 60 / meter
TYPE OF LED SMD2835
DIFFUSION ANGLE 120°
DIMENSIONS 13,5 x 7,5mm
MAXIMUM LENGTH 50m
IP PROTECTION IP65
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
More sizes available, please contact us.
NUMBER OF FLOORS RIBBON LENGTH
3-4 11m
5-6 17m
7-8 25m
9-10 30m
11-12 35m
16 50m
CONFORM EN81-20
 ■ 50 LUX 1 meter above the car roof within its vertical
       projection
 ■ 50 LUX 1 meter above the pit roof everywhere a person can stand,
work, and/or move betweenthe working areas
 ■ Minimum 20 LUX in the rest of the shaft
TAILLE / TYPE OF SHEATH
AREA IN M2 PRODUCT CONFORME 81-20
<6,76 m2 YES
>6,76 m2 YES*